
  
 

 

MEETINGS OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
 

2018 

DATE 
START TIME OF PUBLIC 

BOARD 
VENUE FOR BOARD MEETING 

Thursday 25 January 2018 9.30am CVS (Denham Room), Priory Street Centre, York, YO1 6ET  

Thursday 22 February 2018 9.30am 
Cypress Room, Bridge Community Church,  Rider Street, Leeds, 

LS9 7BQ 

Thursday 29 March 2018 9.30am 
Cypress Room, Bridge Community Church,  Rider Street, Leeds, 

LS9 7BQ 

Thursday 26 April 2018 9.30am Training Room 3, Becklin Centre, Alma St, Leeds, LS9 7BE 

Thursday 24 May 2018 9.30am 
Activity Room 1, Vinery Centre, 20 Vinery Terrace, Cross Green, 

Leeds, LS9 9LU 

Thursday 28 June 2018 9.30am 
Meeting Room 1&2, Trust HQ, 2150 Century Way, Thorpe Park, 

Leeds, LS15 8ZB 

Thursday 26 July 2018 9.30am 
Jimi’s Community Room, The Old Fire Station, Gipton Approach, 

Gipton, Leeds, LS9 6NL 

Thursday 27 September 2018 9.30am CVS (Denham Room), Priory Street Centre, York, YO1 6ET 

Thursday 25 October 2018 9.30am 
Horizon Leeds (Think@ Room, 3rd Floor), 2 Brewery Wharf, Kendell 

Street, Leeds, LS10 1JR. 

Thursday 29 November 2018 9.30am 
Activity Room 1, Vinery Centre, 20 Vinery Terrace, Cross Green, 

Leeds, LS9 9LU 

Thursday 20 December 2018 9.30am 
Meeting Room 1&2, Trust HQ, 2150 Century Way, Thorpe Park, 

Leeds, LS15 8ZB 

 


